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Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

Department of Community Medicine 

Postgraduate Activity Schedule 

November 2018 to April 2019 

November 2018 

 
Day Date Activity Name of 

PG 
Topic 

Monday 19/11/2018 Journal Club Dr. Abhijit  

Wednesday 21/11/2018 Report 
presentation   

All PGs Investigation of 
enteritis outbreak at 
Lavale 

Monday 26/11/2018 Short talk Dr. Amit Health Promotion 

Wednesday 28/11/2018 Report 
presentation   

Dr. Abhijit, 
Dr. Amit  

Flood affected area 
situation  

 

December 2018 

 

Day Date Activity Name of PG 

Monday 03/12/2018 Journal Club Dr. Abhijit 

Wednesday 05/12/2018 Hospital Case Dr. Amit 

Wednesday 12/12/2018 News discussion Dr. Amit 

Monday  17/12/2018 Journal club Dr. Amit  
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January 2019 

 

Day Date Activity Name of PG 

Monday 07/01/2019 Hospital case Dr. Trishna 

Wednesday 09/01/2019 Seminar Dr. Abhijit 

Monday 14/01/2019 News discussion All PGs 

Wednesday 16/01/2019 Journal club Dr. Amit  

Monday 21/01/2019 Family case Dr. Trishna 

Wednesday 23/01/2019 News discussion All PGs 

Monday 28/01/2019 Short talk Dr. Trishna 

 

February 2019 

Day Date Activity Name of PG 

Monday 11/02/2019 Group  discussion on 
news 

All PGs 

Tuesday 12/02/2019 Theory exam Paper II Dr. Amit, Dr. Abhijit 

Wednesday 13/02/2019 Seminar Dr. Abhijit 

Monday 18/02/2019 Journal club Dr. Amit  

Wednesday 20/02/2019 Group  discussion on 
news 

All PGs 

Monday 25/02/2019 Short talk Dr. Trishna 

Wednesday 27/02/2019 Report presentation: 
Investigation of enteritis 
outbreak at Lavale 

All PGs 

 



P a g e  3 | 4 

 

March 2019 

 

Day Date Activity Name of PG 

Monday 04/03/2019 Group  discussion on 
news 

All PGs 

  Theory exam Paper III Dr. Amit, Dr. Abhijit 

Wednesday 06/03/2019 Seminar Dr. Abhijit 

  Report presentation: 
Investigation of enteritis 
outbreak at Lavale 

All PGs 

Monday 11/03/2019 Hospital case Dr. Sana 

Wednesday 13/03/2019 Journal club Dr. Trishna 

Monday 18/03/2019 Pedagogy Dr. Sana 

Wednesday 20/03/2019 Family case Dr. Trishna 

Monday  25/03/2019 Short talk Dr. Sana 

  Theory exam Paper IV Dr. Amit, Dr. Abhijit 

Wednesday 27/03/2019 Group  discussion on 
news 

All PGs 
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April 2019 

 

Day Date Activity Name of PG 

Monday 01/04/2019 Journal Club Dr. Sana 

Wednesday 03/04/2019 Seminar Dr. Trishna 

Monday 08/04/2019 Family case Dr. Trishna 

Wednesday 10/04/2019 Seminar Dr. Sana 

Monday 15/04/2019 Family case Dr. Sana 

Friday 19/04/2019 Yearend & Prelim Theory exam Paper I 

Saturday  20/04/2019 Yearend & Prelim Theory exam Paper II 

Monday 22/04/2019 Yearend & Prelim Theory exam Paper III 

Wednesday 24/04/2019 Yearend & Prelim Theory exam Paper IV 

Thursday  25/04/2019 Prelim Practical  

Friday 26/04/2019 Prelim Practical 

 

 

 


